3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet Week 1 - 3/19

Ranged/Unm

First Last Gender Equipment Age arked #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 TOTAL
Sammy Aquino M FS A U 18 22 24 20 22 18 20 16 24 22 22 20 20 16 284
Sammy Aquino M TR A U 16 16 16 16 20 18 15 20 22 20 18 22 10 16 245
Kaylee Arca F BBR A u 10 13 0 5 8 5 10 5 5 8 10 0 8 15 102
Yana Brytsko F FS Y R 20 18 16 18 16 18 20 22 22 16 18 16 18 16 254
Austin Carvalto M BHFS A U 16 16 17 20 22 20 15 15 10 18 13 16 15 13 226
Chian Chuu F FS A R 20 22 22 22 17 20 24 22 22 22 24 18 24 16 295
Jakob Conlan M BHFS A U 20 18 18 18 24 20 20 22 18 22 22 13 20 17 272
Oliver Davis M BHFS Y R 10 13 10 20 10 5 5 8 13 13 5 13 13 18 156
Piper Davis F ROTS C U 5 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 45
Tyler Davis M BHFS A R 20 24 22 20 24 22 20 20 24 24 18 24 24 20 306
Vito Desimone M BHFS A R 20 24 24 22 22 18 17 20 20 20 18 22 20 20 287
Ashley Duong F FSLR A R 16 18 22 22 20 18 10 20 24 20 20 18 22 20 270
Brandon  Duran M BHFS A U 13 13 18 15 16 18 13 18 16 10 17 13 18 10 208
Nick Fulton M BHFS A U 18 20 20 20 16 13 16 18 16 13 18 18 24 13 243
Ryan Gallagher M FS A R 18 22 22 20 24 20 22 20 20 22 22 22 22 18 294
Andrew Garske M BHFS S U 12 18 18 5 15 10 16 10 10 10 10 10 15 10 169
Santiago Gomez M BHFS A R 18 20 20 16 22 16 22 22 22 18 16 15 15 13 255
David Gonzalez M BHFS S R 20 22 19 22 22 18 18 24 28 16 15 18 17 18 277
Harold Hall M BHFS S R 15 15 16 20 18 16 13 18 13 18 10 13 20 10 215
Thomas Hall M BHFS A R 15 18 16 18 18 13 20 18 18 16 18 20 20 18 246
Casey Heath M FS A U 16 18 20 20 24 13 20 24 17 15 20 18 15 16 256
Zach Horn M BHFS A U 26 16 20 10 16 15 20 19 24 15 16 18 16 13 244
Jeremy Jacobs M BHFS A R 16 22 22 20 24 20 24 20 20 20 22 24 20 18 292
Lisa Johansson F FS A R 18 20 24 20 24 20 22 18 24 24 20 22 20 15 291
Tony Johansson M FS A R 18 20 22 20 22 18 18 22 22 18 18 22 22 18 280
Jerry Johnston M BHFS A R 10 20 20 18 20 18 10 20 13 16 18 17 18 10 228
DJ Kampas M TR A U 10 8 22 5 18 0 15 16 10 8 15 8 13 18 166
Jeff Kawaguchi M BHFS A R 16 18 24 20 18 20 20 20 13 22 16 20 20 22 269
Phil Lali M BHFS S R 10 15 13 18 17 13 20 16 18 16 13 10 13 8 200
Shawn Ledger M BHFS A U 10 20 20 20 22 16 15 15 18 22 22 22 18 13 253
Yi Li M FS A R 13 8 18 20 22 13 18 18 18 16 16 20 20 13 233
Ryan Long M FS A R 18 18 13 10 22 24 16 16 18 22 20 16 18 13 244
Liliana Lopez F BBR A U 0 5 8 0 0 0 5 10 5 0 0 5 13 5 56
John Manigo M BBR S R 13 20 22 10 20 22 15 18 18 28 13 16 17 15 247
Joe Mattingly M BHFS A R 18 20 18 20 20 18 22 18 20 18 20 20 18 20 270
Ron May-Pumphrey M BBR S R 17 15 10 15 13 13 13 16 18 20 13 13 16 20 212
Ron May-Pumphrey M LB S U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stefan Medina Jr. M BHFS A U 20 22 19 20 15 20 20 16 16 20 16 10 20 13 247
John Milazzo M BHFS A R 18 20 22 20 22 22 24 20 20 20 22 20 18 16 284
Katie Novotny F BHFS A R 18 22 24 20 24 20 16 20 20 24 22 20 22 20 292
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3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First Last
Dave Olstad
Alfredo Perez
Benjamin  Porath
Robert Ranoa
Mik Rizzo
JJ Rogers
Dave Sandoval
David Stauffer
Danielle  Sutter
Madeline  Sutter
Russell Sutter
Brandon  Tirado
Ryunosuke Toki
Mark Trigueiro
Igor Tsuker
Gregg Uyeda
Markian Villarin
Roehl Villarin
Winston Wang
Karen Williams
Blair Zerr

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

=T TEgELLEEELEEEESESEETTMZIEZIESZEEEE

Equipment
FS
LB
FS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
BBR
BHFS
LB
LB
LB
BHFS
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
BHFS
FS
BBR
FS
BHFS

Age

>>r>P><0>NL>>2>>>0N>X>0N00N>>>

Ranged/Unm
arked

cCrlxCcCcxrxIXXICrTCrIICCCccCccccxmaxomcc

18
18
16
16
13
20

16

13
16
22
15
18
10

13

18
16

#2

18
13
20
24
10
13
16
22
12

0

5
16
18
20
20
10
13
16

5
20
22

#3

15

5
20
20
10
20
10
24

0

0
16
16
22
20
24
13
18
22
10
20
22

#4
15
10
16
20
16
20
13
20

5

5
13
22
16
20
20
16
18
13
15
20
20

#5
20
10
22
16
20
17
13
22
10
15
16
16
18
22
22
13
13
20
18
22
24

#6

20

5
20
13
13
20
10
22

5

0

5
22
20
16
18
13

5
20
13
18
20

#7
20
13
18
18
15
18
22
20

0
5
5
20
24
16
24
10
0
20
13
20
20

#8
20
20
20
18
10
15
18
20

8

0
13
22
15
18
22
13
18
20
20
18
20

#9
22
13
18
19
13
22
13
20
13

0
13
22
22
18
24
18
24
22
13
20
20

#10

20

5
18
20
13
20

5
16

5
10
15
18
24
20
22
13
20
22
13
18
20

#11
20
13
17
22

5
18

0
20

5

5
15
18
20
22
22
10

5
20
10
18
24

#12
18
18
18
20
13
18
13
18

0

0
10
24
18
22
20
10
10
16
18
18
20

#13

18

5
20
22
16
18
24
18
10

5
18
18

8
16
24
13
15
13
18
20
20

Week 1 - 3/19

#14
15
13
16
24
13
13

5
13
13
10
20
20
15
13
20
10
10
13
20
16
16

TOTAL
259
161
259
272
180
252
167
271

91

55
177
270
262
258
300
172
174
250
191
266
284



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First
Sammy
Sammy
Kaylee
Yana
Angie
Oliver
Piper
Tyler
Shawn
Vito
Ashley
Harper
Matt
Shannon
Nick
Ryan
Andrew
Santiago
David
Harold
Thomas
Zach
Jeremy
Lisa
Tony
Tere
Jerry
DJ

Jeff
Shawn
Yi
Ryan
Liliana
John
Paul
Joe
Ron
Ron
Stefan
John

Last
Aquino
Aquino
Arca
Brytsko
Cordova
Davis
Davis
Davis
Delong
Desimone
Duong
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton
Fulton
Gallagher
Garske
Gomez
Gonzalez
Hall

Hall

Horn
Jacobs
Johansson
Johansson
Johnson
Johnston
Kampas
Kawaguchi
Ledger

Li

Long
Lopez
Manigo
Mashburn
Mattingly
May-Pumphrey
May-Pumphrey
Medina Sr.
Milazzo

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

EgLELEELEEEELETMEEZEESELEEEEETNEZLEIESEEESSEESEESETMNZS MO LZLSESES TS TN L

Equipment
FS
TR
BBR
FS
BHFS
BHFS
ROTS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FSLR
LB
LB
BHFS
BHFS
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
ROTS
BHFS
TR
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
BBR
BBR
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
LB
BHFS
BHFS

Age

>>00nr>n0>»>>>>>>0N>>>P>>00>0NP>P>>>0P>>>>»0<X<>L>>>r

Ranged/Unm
arked

ACCrXIIXIXXCHXTNCHXTCCCHTONVDINCIOTINDNVINNXNCCCCRHITDINCXXCIOTCICCC

20
20
10
18
20

20
17
22
15

13
18
13
18
15
13
15
16
22
22
18
18
13
13
18
16
16
20

13
16
16
10
13

18

#2
20
15
18
20
10
10

0
24
22
20
20

5
13

5
13
18
13
20
22
13
22
20
22
22
22
22
22
16
18
20
18
13
10
10
18
18
13

5
15
20

#3

18
10
16
16

0
13

0
20
24
22
22
12

5
15
20
20

8
22
18
13
18
18
18
20
20

8
18
16
22
16
10
15

5
10

8
20

0

8
16
24

#4
20
16
10
18
13
13

0
22
18
18
22

5

5
10
20
18
13
18
18
15
13
17
18
18
24
15
13
15
16
15
18
20
15

5
10
13
12
10
13
20

#5
22
20
16
22

5
13

5
22
20
20
20
10
13
10
20
18
13
18
20
15
18
13
24
20
20
20
16
16
13
18
18
18

5
10
20
22
18

5
18
22

#6
20
15
16
20
10
13

0
22
13
22
20

5
10

0
28
22
13
20
16
20
16
22
22
18
18
16
18
16
16
18
20
20
10
13
17
20
13

5
20
15

#7
22
16
13
20
16
13

5
22
18
18
20
16
10

5
16
18
20
18
22
15
15
16
18
20
22
16
10
16
10
20
18
20
10
16
10
16
10
20
16
24

#8
15
18
13
18
10
20
10
18
16
26
24

5

0

8
26
20
15
19
26
18
22
24
13
20
22
16
13
20
22
24
10
15

5
10
22
22
10
17
16
18

#9
24
22
16
16

5

0

5
24
17
20
20

5

5
10
16
16
10
22
13
16
10

8
22
18
20
13
18
10
22
20
15
18

8
13
17
10

5

5
20
24

#10
18
16
18
24

5
20
10
20
18
20
18
10
15
15
13
15
18
18
13
13
13
15
18
20
22
16
13

8
20
18
16
20

5
15
10
18

5
18

8
18

# 11
24
16
10
18
10
8
5
15
16
18
20
0
5
16
18
20
20
20
13
16
13
22
20
18
20
22
13
12
18
15
18
22
0
13
16
22
10
0
12
22

#12
22
18
10
16
13
13

8
22
13
20
20
13

5
15
13
20
20
18
20
13
13
13
22
20
20
15
16
13
13
22
16
20

5
18
13
20
10
10
18
20

#13
24
20

5
15
15

5

5
22
22
20
20

5

5
17
17
24

8
18
18
10
18
20
24
22
20
17
18
17
22
15
18

8

5
13
10
18
13
10
16
20

Week 2 - 3/26

#14 TOTAL
20 289
10 232
15 186
18 259
10 142

8 154
0 53
15 288
16 250
20 286
13 274
5 96
0 96
0 126
16 249
20 267
5 189
10 259
13 247
16 206
16 222
20 244
20 283
18 276
20 288
16 230
20 221
18 206
18 248
18 255
10 221
13 242
0 88
10 169
20 207
20 255
10 139
8 134
22 215
15 280

3



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First
Kate
Katie
Tony
Dave
Alfredo
Noah
Noelle
Benjamin
Robert
JJ

Dave
David
Brandon
Mark
Gregg
Markian
Roehl
Karen
Blair

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Last
Monette
Novotny
Oldofredi
Olstad
Perez
Perez
Perez
Porath
Ranoa
Rogers
Sandoval
Stauffer
Tirado
Trigueiro
Uyeda
Villarin
Villarin
Williams
Zerr

Gender

ET ML EESEEESE NS ZEEE M

Equipment
FSL
BHFS
FS
FS
LB
TR
TR
FS
BHFS
FS
BBR
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
BHFS
FS
FS
BHFS

Age

>>»><0O0OP>P>N>>>N>X>»00>>>>>

Ranged/Unm
arked

crxrxrIICCcrCccCccCcxxrnccccxxx

20
22
20

o

22
18
13

16
20
16
15
10

20
20

#2

20
24
16
13

10
18
20
16

18
13
16
16
17
22
22
24

#3

24
18
13
10

15
15
13
10
20
13
20
17

13
24
20

#4

22
18
18
13

18
20

20
17
10
18

13
20
18

#5

22
13
18
13

10
13
18
20
20
22
13
22
20
19
18
22
18

#6

16
18
20
10
10
10
22
13
24
15
18
16
18
18
17
17
20
18

#7
13
20
16
22
20
10
10
16
16
13
16
18
20
18
13
26
18
20
18

#8

26
22
24
28

10
22
20
20
20
13
18
18
15
15
16
20
18

#9

18
18
22

16
16
20
10
18
16
13

16
13
10
22

#10

20
22
20
10

22
10
10
10
20
18
15
13
10
18
20
10

#11

22
22
22

18
13
16
13
22
22
18
10
14
18
18
18

#12

20
22
20
10

10
22
18
18
15
18
10
16
16
20
13
20
20

#13

20
20
20
18

10
18
17
20
10
22
15
13
10
10
17
18
20

Week 2 - 3/26
#14 TOTAL
0 43
15 285
22 277
13 268
0 155
5 60
10 108
20 262
17 231
20 231
5 162
16 261
0 211
5 218
18 204
24 203
18 222
18 272
16 260



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First
Sammy
Sammy
Yana
Austin
Jakob
Oliver
Piper
Tyler
Robert
Shawn
Vito
Ashley
Brandon
Karla
Ryan
Andrew
Santiago
David
Harold
Thomas
Zach
Jeremy
Lisa
Tony
Tere
Jerry
DJ

Jeff
Gonzalo
Shawn
Yi

Ryan
John
Oscar
Paul
Joe
Ron
Ron
John
Dave

Last
Aquino
Aquino
Brytsko
Carvalto
Conlan
Davis
Davis
Davis
Delong
Delong
Desimone
Duong
Duran
Figueroa
Gallagher
Garske
Gomez
Gonzalez
Hall

Hall

Horn
jacobs
Johansson
Johansson
Johnson
Johnston
Kampas
Kawaguchi
Lafuente
Ledger

Li

Long
Manigo
Marinez
Mashburn
Mattingly
May-Pumphrey
May-Pumphrey
Milazzo
Olstad

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

EgLEELEELELEELEELEEEEEZLEEIEEETITTMZLIEZEIEZESZSEEETETNZSMZEIEZEIEE TN ZESETNEL

Equipment
FS
TR
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
ROTS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FSLR
BHFS
BHFS
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
BHFS
FS
FS
ROTS
BHFS
TR
BHFS
BBR
BHFS
FS
FS
BBR
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
LB
BHFS
FS

Age

>>00nrXr>>0N>»>>0>>>0N0>>P>P>>T00N0>>0NPX>>>P>P>P>0O0>»0<X<>>»<<>>r

Ranged/Unm
arked

cCl1Ccrl3XAIXCXXAXIVCCHNTCINCXIIXINIONVCIHIONDIONXNINDNCCIHTXNCCIXCIVTCCRHDCC

22
20
22
10
15
10

26
10
15
22
20

24
24
18
14
22
20
22
20
20
26
28
20
24
20
24

24
10
20
20
10
22
28

13
10
22

#2
22
22
13
15
20

5
10
20
18
19
22
20
13
18
20

5
10
18
20
16
20
20
18
20
10
15

8
20

0
13
20
22
15
18
13
22

5

8
22
16

#3
26
18
16
10
26
13

5
24
16
18
22
22
28
20
24
15
20
18
16
24
22
20
20
18
20
16
15
20
13
18
18
18
10
16
18
18
13
18
20
20

#4
22
24
22
18
16

8

5
20
10
22
24
22
15
13
20

8
22
20
22
17
13
26
24
18
22
20
13
22

5
20
20
20
22
20
20
20
13
20
22
22

#5
20
13
18
17
28

8

0
22
28
18
22
18
22
18
18
16
13
20
13
20
13
18
18
22
18
18
10
18

0

5
10
18

5
20
15
18

5
10
18
13

#6
20
16
16
13
22
15

5
22
10
18
26
15
20
20
22
15
17
24
17
17
10
22
22
18
15
22
18
18
10
17
19
20
17
10
17
16
18
10
13
19

#7

18
20
16
16
20
10

0
20
13
20
16
20
13
18
22
18
16
22
13
22
18
20
24
24
15
20
18
18

5

5
13
18
13

8
18
20
13
15
18
24

#8
24
18
24
18
20

8

5
24
19
20
24
18
20
15
20
15
20
22
18
24
20
22
22
20
18
15
18
20
18
20
20
20
18
20
20
22
13
13
22
22

#9
18
15
20
22
20
16
13
22
17
20
28
17
18
13
20
10
18
20
13
16
18
18
20
20
20
16
13
22
13
13
18
22
20
20
22
22
16
24
20
15

#10
20
17
22
16
12
10

5
18
10
13
24
24
16
20
16
15
18
20
15
16
22
20
20
20
18
15
20
20
16
20
20
24
16
10
10
22
13
15
18
18

# 11
22
20
18
10
22
10
0
22
10
19
22
20
16
18
22
13
15
22
18
22
22
24
22
20
16
13
20
18
10
20
15
16
17
18
18
15
10
13
18
22

#12
26
22
20
20
13
10

0
24
10
20
26
22
10
22
22
16
13
22
24
24
24
20
26
20
18
13
20
20
13
22
24
22
16
18
24
22
13
20
24
20

#13
24
13
20

8
22
13

0
20
10
16
22
22
24
18
18
18
18
22
16
10
20
18
22
20
20
18
13
16

5
10
10
18
15
22
13
20
10
13
20
22

Week 3 - 4/2
#14 TOTAL
22 306
18 256
20 267
13 206
24 280
10 146
0 48
20 304
10 191
18 256
20 320
24 284
15 235
13 250
18 286
16 198
22 236
20 292
16 241
13 263
18 260
18 286
22 306
18 286
16 246
20 245
17 223
16 272
0 113
15 222
5 222
18 276
15 219
8 218
10 240
22 287
10 160
10 202
18 263
10 265



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First Last
Alfredo Perez
Noah Perez
Noelle Perez
Benjamin  Porath
Robert Ranoa
JJ Rogers
Dave Sandoval
Justin Shen
Brandon  Tirado
Ryunosuke Toki
Mark Trigueiro
Igor Tsuker
Gregg Uyeda
Markian Villarin
Roehl Villarin
Karen Williams

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

mMmEZEEEELEEEELEELEEEESEEEELZLSETNTEL

Equipment
LB
TR
TR
FS
BHFS
FS
BBR
FS
BHFS
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
BHFS
FS
FS

Age

> <0>PN<<>T2>0n>n>»0O0>

Ranged/Unm
arked

A0V OVCXHXVCHVTDUAONCCAOTDUTDCCC

20
10

22
22
20
20
26
16
22
24
28
20
15
22
18

#2
10

10
16
18
13
18
22
16
10
22
20
13
19
13
20

#7
10
10
17
12
20
18
18
22
16
13
16
18
13
10
20
22

#8
10

10
13
16
18
18
24
16
22
20
22
20
15
18
17

#9

#10
10

22
20
18

28
16
20
24
22
15
13
26
16

# 11
20

17
20
13
18
18
22
16
18
18
20
13
20
17
20

#12
20

26
24
20
10
22
16
16
24
28
22
18
22
22

#13

10
16
18
18
13
18
18
13
13
18
16
22
18
20

Week 3 - 4/2

#14
10

13
18
18
18
10
20
20
16
20
18
15
19
13
16

TOTAL
182
38
129
273
267
255
200
315
228
238
273
304
230
233
250
277



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First
Kaylee
Yana
Robert
Shawn
Vito
Ashley
Nick
Ryan
Andrew
Santiago
David
Harold
Thomas
Emma
Jeremy
Jeremy
Lisa
Tony
Tere
Jerry
Gonzalo
Shawn
Ryan
Liliana
John
Paul
Joe
Ron
Ron
John
Kate
Tony
Benjamin
Robert
JJ
Dave
Dan
Danielle
Russell

Last

Arca
Brytsko
Delong
Delong
Desimone
Duong
Fulton
Gallagher
Garske
Gomez
Gonzalez
Hall

Hall
Inskeep
Inskeep
Jocobs
Johansson
Johansson
Johnson
Johnston
Lafuente
Ledger
long

Lopez
Manigo
Mashburn
Mattingly
May-Pumphrey
May-Pumphrey
Milazzo
Monette
Oldofredi
Porath
Ranoa
Rogers
Sandoval
Sullivan
Sutter
Sutter

Ryunosuke Toki

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

EgTmgLLLEEEETESESZLIEESEEETEZLIEZEIESIEESESTMNMEZSIEZESITMEZLIESESEEEESEESTMmMESEESESTM M

Equipment
BBR
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FSLR
BHFS
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
ROTS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
BBR
BBR
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
LB
BHFS
FSL
FS
FS
BHFS
FS
BBR
FS
LB
LB
FS

Age

»wrnrr»rrnonrx»r>»nrxr»>>>rn>r>>rrr>>n0nronr>»>r>O<r

<>»>»>
=<

Ranged/Unm

cCCXXXIVIVCXXTIHNINVINCHXCCXVCRIDOUVDIONXINIODIOUDIONXININIODIONCIHTIONCCAC

?

c X

c

15
22
13
20
22
22
20
24

24
22
22
22
16
22
24
26
26
18
20
18
22
18
10

22
26
18
10
20
10
17
18
20
20
15
20
15
22
22

#2

10
20
13
16
22
15

8
20
16
10
20
16
20
16

8
20
22
18
18
13

5
20
18

0
16
18
12
13
13
22

5
18
13
22
13
10
18
15
13
16

#3

5
20
13
16
24
13
10
20
16
13
18
13
18
13

8
20
18
20
10
13

5
10
16

0
10
10
20
10

5
15

5
18
18
15
13

5
17

0

8

5

#4

18
22
10
20
24
16
18
18
18
20
22
13
13
16
13
20
18
20
20
13

5
18
18
13
18
18
20
13

5
24

0
18
20
20
16
15
22
15
13
20

#5

0
20
13
20
22
15
10
20
10

8
16
18
16
10
16
22
20
22
16
13
13
13

8

0
13
18
22
10
10
20

0
20
22
15
18
18
18

0

5

5

#6

10
16
19
17
22
16
18
20
20
16
20
20
18
24
18
20
22
24
13
20

8
13
20

5
18
15
18
15

8
20

5
20
22
20
18
15
18

5

0
13

#7

13
22
13
22
26
24
15
22
18
20
22
10
18
24
20
16
24
24
18
24
13
22
22

5
12
18
22
15

5
15

5
24
26
18
18
16
24

5
17
18

#8

16
22
12
17
22
13
13
20
15
16
18
13
16
24
18
18
16
20

8
13
10
13
18

0
10
10
13
10
10
22

0
18
15
13
10
13
18

5
10
10

#9

13
18
13
28
28
20
28
20
22
22
26
15
22
24
17
28
26
28
20
10
10
24
20
13
20
20
28
28
24
24
10
20
16
20
13
16
16
10
17
20

#10

5
19
17
13
26
22
15
20
20
22
20
20
16
18
20
22
20
22
15
20
10
20
10

5
16
24
22
18

0
20
10
18
18
20
20
15
24
13
10
20

#11

8
28
10
20
26
18
22
24
18
20
20
22
18
16
18
24
22
24
16
20
13
24
22
10
16
18
20
15
10
16
10
26
18
20
22
16
22

0
13
16

#12

10
18
10
18
20
18
22
22
10
18
20
18
17
15
15
20
22
18
15
13

5
15
18

5
13
15
18
13
10
22
10
16
18
24
18
10
24
10
16
13

#13

13
20
18
20
22
18
18
16
16
20
18
18
16
18
10
22
24
15
13
22

5
20
20

8
13
18
20
18
13
22

8
20
20
20
20
18
20
13
15
13

#14

10
22
19
18
20
18
20
20
15
20
22
17
16
16
16
20
20
18
17
15
13
13
22

5
10
15
22
20

5
18

8
22
20
18
15
13
13
20
13
15

Week 4 - 4/16

TOTAL

146
289
193
265
326
248
237
286
222
249
284
235
246
250
219
296
300
299
217
229
133
247
250

79
193
239
283
216
128
280

86
275
264
265
234
195
274
126
172
206



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet Week 4 - 4/16

Mark Trigueiro M BHFS S u 20 20 15 18 22 22 15 13 22 18 20 13 16 20 254
Igor Tsuker M BHFS A R 22 20 20 18 18 17 20 28 22 28 22 22 22 22 301
Gregg Uyeda M BBR S u 10 5 10 15 18 16 15 16 15 18 18 13 16 13 198
Markian  Villarin M BHFS Y R 20 10 12 12 14 10 10 15 24 13 16 5 14 20 195
Roehl Villarin M FS A R 22 10 18 13 12 0 16 13 13 10 16 13 13 13 182
Karen Williams F FS A R 24 18 20 18 22 20 24 16 22 18 22 18 20 22 284
Steve Yang M TR A U 16 10 10 13 0 17 17 5 15 0 16 10 13 13 155

5/7/2025 13:27:53 8



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First
Sammy
Sammy
Kaylee
Sean
Yana
Oliver
Piper
Tyler
Robert
Shawn
Vito
Nick
Andrew
Santiago
David
Harold
Thomas
Tere
Jerry
DJ

Jeff
Gonzalo
Shawn
Yi
Shauna
Ryan
Liliana
John
Paul
Joe
Ron
Ron
John
Kate
Katie
Tony
Dave
Benjamin
Robert
JJ

Last
Aquino
Aquino
Arca
Black
Brytsko
Davis
Davis
Davis
Delong
Delong
Desimone
Fulton
Garske
Gomez
Gonzalez
Hall

Hall
Johnson
Johnston
Kampas
Kawguchi
Lafuente
Ledger

Li

Lintz
Long
Lopez
Manigo
Mashburn
Mattingly
May-Pumphrey
May-Pumphrey
Milazzo
Monette
Novotny
Oldofredi
Olstad
Porath
Ranoa
Rogers

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

EgELEEEELETMTMEZLIEEIELEEESESIETESITMEZIZLIESIESESESZSEESEEESEESEEEEESETMNS MmMMLSL

Equipment
FS
TR
BBR
BHFS
FS
BHFS
ROTS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
ROTS
BHFS
TR
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
BHFS
FS
TR
BBR
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
LB
BHFS
FSL
BHFS
FS
FS
FS
BHFS
FS

Age

>0X>»>rr>>>0O0N>>0NP>P>>>>P>P>>>O0O>O00N0>0N0>>>>P0O>»0<XX>r>>>

Ranged/Unm
arked

CTXTCXXXVIVACHXIOVIIXNCHXTIVTANCCIHT$TCXNCRIDIOUTVAIUNXNNCOVCCRIVCAOVDXUXUCCC

20
20
13
16
16
20

24
13
20
26
18
22
24
26
18
16
15
20
13
24
16
22
20
13
22

16
16
22
16
10
20
18
16
24
20
20
15
22

#2

16
18
13
19
16
16

8
20
10
16
22
18
16
22
22
15
18
13
15
10
15

5
10
20
22
16

5
13
16
20
10
17
20

5
20
18
22
18
22
17

#3
20
18
10
17
18
13

5
20

5
20
22
24
15
22
22
20
13
10
16

5
20

5
17
20
18
22

5
13
18
22
10
13
16
10
24
18
18
20
20

8

#4

18
16

5
13
13
10
10
16
10
24
24
15

8
15
24
18
13
16
15
22
18

0
17
17
18
13

0

0
20
17

8

0
22

5
18
22
15
18
13
18

#5
18
13
13
18
15
18
10
20
19
15
22
10
13
15
20
16
13
15
20
15
13
10
17
20
16
13

5
13
13
18
10
10
24

8
22
22
22
18
10
10

#6
18
18

16
18
13

20
13
20
22
20
18
16
22
13
20
15
20
10
18

13
20
10
20

18
16
20
10

18

20
22
22
20
18

#7

#8
22
16
13
10
24
10

5
18
15
17
22
24
10
16
20
16
20
24
18
16
24
12
13
18
22
16
10
18
18
22
20
10
20
10
22
22
20
20
16
18

#9
22
20

5
14
10
17
15
22

5
22
20
18
16
10
20
18
18
15
10
20
20

5
16
18
16
20

5
10
18
22
10

8
20

5
22
24
20
18
20
18

#10
20
18
20
15
22
10
10
20
10
20
22
18
13
20
18
22
18
13
16
20
20
20
20
24
18
20
13
18
18
20
20
18
22
10
22
18
16
20
20
22

# 11
16
18
8
17
20
16
0
22
13
22
20
20
15
15
10
17
18
20
16
22
18
10
22
20
18
18
5
10
13
18
15
13
22
5
24
22
13
20
16
20

#12
24
18
20
20
24
15

5
24
20
18
24
20
15
22
22
20
24
18
29
18
24
16
20
20
18
20
17
24
20
22
20
18
20
13
20
24
20
24
22
22

#13
18
22
10
20
18

0

0
22
13
20
22
15
16
20
20
18
20
15
20
15
24

8
20
20

8
20

5
13
18
20
18
18
18

8
22
22
20
20
13
16

Week 5 - 4/23

#14 TOTAL
20 272
18 251

8 143
10 210
16 243
10 176
5 91
20 290
13 172
16 265
16 301
10 243
15 202
8 241
18 284
15 241
16 247
8 207
18 255
15 219
20 278
8 120
10 235
20 267
18 225
13 251
0 90
13 187
5 224
18 281
8 188
5 145
18 280
5 102
20 292
22 298
10 251
17 269
16 234
20 234

9



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First Last
Dave Sandoval
Vam Slatter
David Stauffer
Dan Sullivan
Danielle  Sutter
Russell Sutter
Brandon  Tirado
Ryunosuke Toki
Mark Trigueiro
Igor Tsuker
Gregg Uyeda
Karen Williams

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

mgEEgEEELEEEEETMEESEL

Equipment

BBR
BHFS
BHFS
FS

LB

LB
BHFS
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
FS

Age

>0nr»n<>»>»>>>>0n

Ranged/Unm

arked #1 #2
U 18 13
R 22 16
U 20 20
R 20 20
U 10 10
U 18 5
R 16 20
R 15 18
U 20 24
R 26 22
U 5 10
R 20 22

#3

18
18
20
20

13
20
15
20
22
13
20

#4

20
16

10
16
20
20

20

#5

10
16
15
18

13
18
20
20
20
10
22

#6

10
20
22
20
10
18
16
18
15
20
15
22

#8

13
13
16
18
10
17
16
13
24
16
22
20

#9

10
16
18
22

15
22
20
22
22
10
16

#10

13
15
20
22
13
13
20
20
18
20
13
16

#11

15
18
18
15
10
13
10
22
13
13
18
18

#12

20
20
16
22
10
15
16
22
20
24
24
22

#13

8
18
24
24
10

18

18
22
10
22

#14

5
18
16
20

20
13
18
18
13
18

Week 5 - 4/23

TOTAL

171
235
263
277
106
166
232
217
272
275
176
274

10



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First
Kaylee
Yana
Oliver
Piper
Tyler
Robert
Shawn
Vito
Ashley
Harper
Matt
Shannon
Nick
Andrew
Santiago
David
Harold
Lisa
Tony
Tere
Jerry
DJ

Jeff
Shawn
Shauna
Ryan
Liliana
John
Paul
Joe
Ron
Ron
Stefan
John
Katie
Tony
Dave
Benjamin
JJ
Dave

Last

Arca
Brytsko
Davis
Davis
Davis
Delong
Delong
Desimone
Duong
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton
Fulton
Garske
Gomez
Gonzalez
Hall
Johansson
Johansson
Johnson
Johnston
Kampas
Kawaguchi
Ledger
Lintz

Long
Lopez
Manigo
Mashburn
Mattingly
May-Pumphrey
May-Pumphrey
Medina
Milazzo
Novotny
Oldofredi
Olstad
Porath
Rogers
Sandoval

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

EgLEEELETMELEEELEEELSEESEETELSITMN LSS EETMZLILZSIEZSES ST TSI S TS

Equipment
BBR
FS
BHFS
ROTS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FSLR
LB
LB
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
ROTS
BHFS
TR
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
TR
BBR
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
LB
BHFS
BHFS
BHFS
FS
FS
FS
FS
BBR

Age

wr>>>rr>>>0O0N0>>0NO>>>PP>P>>>NOP>>0N00N0>>NX>>>O0>>>0>»0<X<<X>r

Ranged/Unm
arked

cCcCrlxTCcCcxrxrInXIXCCXXXAXNINIXCIHNINCXCIOTCIODIOTDXNAON DX CCCCIHOTINCCIOVDCXIADC

18

10
18
13
16
16
15

10

13
13
10
10
10
18
16
15
13
13
10
10
13
15

10
16
13
10
22
15
15
13
18
18
18
13

#2

18

24
10
20
18
18

10

22
15
12
20

20
16
20
20
13
18
10
15
13

13
15
18
10
12
20
18
24
22
18
20
13
10

#3
18
22

24
24
22
22
20

15
15
18
13
18
13
22
20
22
22
15
18
10
20
16

16
20
18
18
13
10
24
18
20
18
22
13
18

#4
10
18
13

15
10
20
15
15

10
10
16
13
22
22
16
20
16
18
18
15
16
15
16
20

13
18
18
10
16
10
18
22
20
20
20
22
13

#5
10

13
17
20
10
22
22
16

10

18
13
22
17
15
18
20
16
13
13
19
22
16
18

10
18
22
10

13
18
22
15
13
18
20
13

#6
15
20
15
15
22
10
18
20
13

15
18
20
20
20
20
20
22
16
16
10
20
18
16
17

10
20
18
18

20
22
20
18
18
16
16
16

#7

22
13

22

18
24
20

15
18
16
18
22
16
20
22
15
18
10
17
15
18
18

13
18
22
18

13
20
20
22
10
22
15

#8

15
10

22
10
22
22
22

13
13
18
18
22
16
24
22
15
18
13
22
18
15
18

13
18
20
15

20
20
22
24
18
16
20

#9

20
10

22
13
16
17
13

10
20
16
18
20
16
22
22
20
18
10
20
18
16
22
10

22
20
10
10
18
20
16
18
16
20
20
10

#10
13
16
10
10
16
10
13
18
16

13
13
13
18
20
10
20
16
18
13
16
18
13
19
15
13
13
13
22
18
13
24
20
18
18
20
16
13
10

# 11
17
20
10

20
13
20
28
17

13
18
20
18
18
24
22
18
15
16
10
18
15
13
18
13
13
13
18
20
13
16
24
24
22
17
18
13
13

#12
10
24
10

22
17
22
28
20

10

18
13
22
20
13
20
22
13
20

24
20
18
20
10
15
18
22
22

18
22
24
18
13
18
18
15

#13
16
24
20
18
26
19
22
28
24

16
10
15
20
26
26
24
28
28
24
26
22
20
28
26
22
16
24
24
28
10
20
18
24
28
16
20
26
20
18

Week 6 - 4/30
#14 TOTAL
13 153
20 257
5 142
0 90
22 295
13 177
22 273
22 300
22 251
10 40
5 91
10 139
22 239
22 230
22 259
22 277
20 221
26 300
26 286
18 245
18 249
18 186
20 260
20 232
13 234
22 254
0 72
15 178
10 237
20 282
12 204
10 140
20 242
22 287
22 295
22 268
20 239
24 274
10 231
10 174

11



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet

First Last
Dave Stauffer
Danielle  Sutter
Russell Sutter
Ryunosuke Toki
Mark Trigueiro
Igor Tsuker
Gregg Uyeda
Markian  Villarin
Roehl Villarin
Karen Williams

5/7/2025 13:27:53

Gender

ML

Equipment
BHFS
LB
LB
FS
BHFS
BHFS
BBR
BHFS
FS
FS

Age

>>»<0>» n<>r>>r

Ranged/Unm
arked

VWV CXHCIHDCCC

18
10
10
10
16
13
13
13
10
16

#2
16

10
16
10
16
13

10
18

#3
22

10
18
20
22
16
15
17
22

#4
22
12
13
22
20
22
13
24
18
22

#5
18
10
10
15
20
20
20
15
22
16

#6
24

15
18
20
22
15
13
20
20

#7
18
18
13
15
16
22
15
15
15
22

#8
22

10
20
18
22
18

20
22

#9
22

13
20
24
10
16
16
10

#10
16
10
15
16
16
24
17
24
16
13

# 11
0
13
13
18
16
20
13
10
16
18

#12
0

13
16
18
13
20
15
22

#13

22
24
26
28
24
24
26
16

Week 6 - 4/30

#14

10

20
20
22
18

16
24

TOTAL
198
130
154
238
254
295
218
202
237
261

12



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet Totals

Name (Division) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 Top 10 Division
Arca, Kaylee (F/BBR/A/U) 102 186 - 146 143 153 - - - - - - 730 F/BBR/A/U
Lopez, Liliana (F/BBR/A/U) 56 88 - 79 - - - - - - - - 223  F/BBR/A/U
Novotny, Katie (F/BHFS/A/R) 292 285 - - 292 295 - - - - - - 1164 F/BHFS/A/IR
Lintz, Shauna (F/BHFS/A/R) - - - - 225 234 - - - - - - 459 F/BHFS/A/R
Inskeep, Emma (F/BHFS/A/R) - - - 250 - - - - - - - - 250 F/BHFS/A/R
Black, Sean (F/BHFS/A/R) - - - - 210 - - - - - - - 210 F/BHFS/A/R
Eaton, Shannon (F/BHFS/A/U) - 126 - - - 139 - - - - - - 265 F/BHFS/A/U
Figueroa, Karla (F/BHFS/A/U) - - 250 - - - - - - - - - 250 F/BHFS/A/U
Cordova, Angie (F/BHFS/A/U) - 142 - - - - - - - - - - 142 F/BHFS/A/U
Williams, Karen (F/FS/A/R) 266 272 277 284 274 261 - - - - - - 1634 F/FS/A/R
Johansson, Lisa (F/FS/A/R) 291 276 306 300 - 300 - - - - - - 1473 F/FS/A/R
Chuu, Chian (F/FS/A/R) 295 - - - - - - - - - - - 295 F/FS/A/R
Brytsko, Yana (F/FS/Y/R) 254 259 267 289 243 257 - - - - - - 1569 F/FS/Y/IR
Monette, Kate (F/FSL/A/R) - 43 - 86 102 - - - - - - - 231 F/FSL/A/R
Duong, Ashley (F/FSLR/A/R) 270 274 284 248 - 251 - - - - - - 1327 F/FSLR/A/R
Sutter, Danielle (F/LB/A/U) 91 - - 126 106 - - - - - - - 323 F/LB/A/U
Sutter, Madeline (F/LB/A/U) 55 - - - - - - - - - - - 55 F/LB/A/U
Eaton, Harper (F/LB/C/U) - 96 - - - 40 - - - - - - 136 F/LB/C/U
Davis, Piper (F/ROTS/C/U) 45 53 48 - 91 90 - - - - - - 327 F/ROTS/C/U
Lopez, Liliana (F/TR/A/U) - - - - 90 72 - - - - - - 162 F/TR/A/U
Perez, Noelle (F/TR/C/U) - 108 129 - - - - - - - - - 237 F/TR/C/U
Wang, Winston (M/BBR/A/U) 191 - - - - - - - - - - - 191 M/BBR/A/U
Manigo, John (M/BBR/S/R) 247 169 219 193 187 178 - - - - - - 1193 M/BBR/S/R
May-Pumphrey, Ron (M/BBR/S/R) 212 139 160 216 188 204 - - - - - - 1119 M/BBR/S/R
Uyeda, Gregg (M/BBR/S/U) 172 204 230 198 176 218 - - - - - - 1198 M/BBR/S/U
Sandoval, Dave (M/BBR/S/U) 167 162 200 195 171 174 - - - - - - 1069 M/BBR/S/U
Lafuente, Gonzalo (M/BBR/S/U) - - 113 - - - - - - - - - 113  M/BBR/S/U
Desimone, Vito (M/BHFS/A/R) 287 286 320 326 301 300 - - - - - - 1820 M/BHFS/A/R
Milazzo, John (M/BHFS/A/R) 284 280 263 280 280 287 - - - - - - 1674 M/BHFS/A/R
Mattingly, Joe (M/BHFS/A/R) 270 255 287 283 281 282 - - - - - - 1658 M/BHFS/A/R
Gomez, Santiago (M/BHFS/A/R) 255 259 236 249 241 259 - - - - - - 1499 M/BHFS/A/R

5/7/2025 13:27:53 13



3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet Totals

Name (Division) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 Top 10 Division

Davis, Tyler (M/BHFS/A/R) 306 288 304 - 290 295 - - - - - - 1483 M/BHFS/A/R
Tsuker, Igor (M/BHFS/A/R) 300 - 304 301 275 295 - - - - - - 1475 M/BHFS/A/R
Hall, Thomas (M/BHFS/A/R) 246 222 263 246 247 - - - - - - - 1224 M/BHFS/A/R
Johnston, Jerry (M/BHFS/A/R) 228 - 245 229 255 249 - - - - - - 1206 M/BHFS/A/R
Mashburn, Paul (M/BHFS/A/R) - 207 240 239 224 237 - - - - - - 1147 M/BHFS/A/R
Kawaguchi, Jeff (M/BHFS/A/R) 269 248 272 - - 260 - - - - - - 1049 M/BHFS/A/R
Tirado, Brandon (M/BHFS/A/R) 270 211 228 - 232 - - - - - - - 941 M/BHFS/A/R
Jacobs, Jeremy (M/BHFS/A/R) 292 283 286 - - - - - - - - - 861 M/BHFS/A/R
Jocobs, Jeremy (M/BHFS/A/R) - - - 296 - - - - - - - - 296 M/BHFS/A/R
Kawguchi, Jeff (M/BHFS/A/R) - - - - 278 - - - - - - - 278 M/BHFS/A/R
Slatter, Vam (M/BHFS/A/R) - - - - 235 - - - - - - - 235 M/BHFS/A/R
Inskeep, Jeremy (M/BHFS/A/R) - - - 219 - - - - - - - - 219 M/BHFS/A/R
Ledger, Shawn (M/BHFS/A/U) 253 255 222 247 235 232 - - - - - - 1444 M/BHFS/A/U
Delong, Shawn (M/BHFS/A/U) - 250 256 265 265 273 - - - - - - 1309 M/BHFS/A/U
Fulton, Nick (M/BHFS/A/U) 243 249 - 237 243 239 - - - - - - 1211 M/BHFS/A/U
Stauffer, David (M/BHFS/A/U) 271 261 - - 263 - - - - - - - 795 M/BHFS/A/U
Conlan, Jakob (M/BHFS/A/U) 272 - 280 - - - - - - - - - 552 M/BHFS/A/U
Zerr, Blair (M/BHFS/A/U) 284 260 - - - - - - - - - - 544 M/BHFS/A/U
Horn, Zach (M/BHFS/A/U) 244 244 - - - - - - - - - - 488 M/BHFS/A/U
Duran, Brandon (M/BHFS/A/U) 208 - 235 - - - - - - - - - 443 M/BHFS/A/U
Carvalto, Austin (M/BHFS/A/U) 226 - 206 - - - - - - - - - 432 M/BHFS/A/U
Lafuente, Gonzalo (M/BHFS/A/U) - - - 133 120 - - - - - - - 253 M/BHFS/A/U
Medina Jr., Stefan (M/BHFS/A/U) 247 - - - - - - - - - - - 247 M/BHFS/A/U
Medina, Stefan (M/BHFS/A/U) - - - - - 242 - - - - - - 242 M/BHFS/A/U
Johnston, Jerry (M/BHFS/A/U) - 22 - - - - - - - - - - 221 M/BHFS/A/U
Marinez, Oscar (M/BHFS/A/U) - - 218 - - - - - - - - - 218 M/BHFS/A/U
Medina Sr., Stefan (M/BHFS/A/U) - 215 - - - - - - - - - - 215 M/BHFS/A/U
Stauffer, Dave (M/BHFS/A/U) - - - - - 198 - - - - - - 198 M/BHFS/A/U
Delong, Robert (M/BHFS/C/U) - - 191 193 172 177 - - - - - - 733 M/BHFS/C/U
Gonzalez, David (M/BHFS/S/R) 277 247 292 284 284 277 - - - - - - 1661 M/BHFS/S/R
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3D League 2025 - Master Score Sheet Totals

Name (Division) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 Top 10 Division
Hall, Harold (M/BHFS/S/R) 215 206 241 235 241 221 - - - - - - 1359 M/BHFS/S/R
Ranoa, Robert (M/BHFS/S/R) 272 231 267 265 234 - - - - - - - 1269 M/BHFS/S/R
Garske, Andrew (M/BHFS/S/R) - 189 198 222 202 230 - - - - - - 1041 M/BHFS/S/R
Lali, Phil (M/BHFS/S/R) 200 - - - - - - - - - - - 200 M/BHFS/S/R
Trigueiro, Mark (M/BHFS/S/U) 258 218 273 254 272 254 - - - - - - 1529 M/BHFS/S/U
Rizzo, Mik (M/BHFS/S/U) 180 - - - - - - - - - - - 180 M/BHFS/S/U
Garske, Andrew (M/BHFS/S/U) 169 - - - - - - - - - - - 169 M/BHFS/S/U
Villarin, Markian (M/BHFS/Y/R) 174 203 233 195 - 202 - - - - - - 1007 M/BHFS/Y/R
Davis, Oliver (M/BHFS/Y/R) 156 154 146 - 176 142 - - - - - - 774 M/BHFS/Y/R
Sullivan, Dan (M/FS/A?/R?) - - - 274 - - - - - - - - 274  M/FS/A?/R?
Porath, Benjamin (M/FS/A/R) 259 262 273 264 269 274 - - - - - - 1601 M/FS/A/R
Long, Ryan (M/FS/A/R) 244 242 276 250 251 254 - - - - - - 1517 M/FS/A/R
Johansson, Tony (M/FS/A/R) 280 288 286 299 - 286 - - - - - - 1439 M/FS/A/R
Villarin, Roehl (M/FS/A/R) 250 222 250 182 - 237 - - - - - - 1141 M/FS/A/R
Gallagher, Ryan (M/FS/A/R) 294 267 286 286 - - - - - - - - 1133 M/FS/A/R
Oldofredi, Tony (M/FS/A/R) - 277 - 275 298 268 - - - - - - 1118  M/FS/A/IR
Li, Yi (M/FS/A/R) 233 221 222 - 267 - - - - - - - 943 M/FS/A/R
Shen, Justin (M/FS/A/R) - - 315 - - - - - - - - - 315 M/FS/A/R
Sullivan, Dan (M/FS/A/R) - - - - 277 - - - - - - - 277 M/FS/A/R
Rogers, JJ (M/FS/A/U) 252 231 255 234 234 231 - - - - - - 1437 M/FS/A/U
Olstad, Dave (M/FS/A/U) 259 268 265 - 251 239 - - - - - - 1282 M/FS/A/U
Aquino, Sammy (M/FS/A/U) 284 289 306 - 272 - - - - - - - 1151 M/FS/A/U
Horn, Zach (M/FS/A/U) - - 260 - - - - - - - - - 260 M/FS/A/U
Heath, Casey (M/FS/A/U) 256 - - - - - - - - - - - 256 M/FS/A/U
Toki, Ryunosuke (M/FS/Y/R) 262 - 238 206 217 238 - - - - - - 1161 M/FS/Y/R
Sutter, Russell (M/LB/A/U) 177 - - 172 166 154 - - - - - - 669 M/LB/A/U
Perez, Alfredo (M/LB/A/U) 161 155 182 - - - - - - - - - 498 M/LB/A/U
Eaton, Matt (M/LB/A/U) - 96 - - - 91 - - - - - - 187 M/LB/A/U
Sutter, Danielle (M/LB/A/U) - - - - - 130 - - - - - - 130 M/LB/A/U
May-Pumphrey, Ron (M/LB/S/U) 0 134 202 128 145 140 - - - - - - 749 M/LB/S/U
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Name (Division)

Johnson, Tere (M/ROTS/S/U)
Kampas, DJ (M/TR/A/U)
Aquino, Sammy (M/TR/A/U)
Yang, Steve (M/TR/A/U)
Perez, Noah (M/TR/C/U)
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1 2
- 230
166 206
245 232
- 60

246
223
256

38

217

155

207
219
251

10

11

12

Top 10
1145
1000

984
155
98

Division
M/ROTS/S/U
M/TR/A/U
M/TR/A/U
M/TR/A/U
M/TR/C/U

Totals

16



